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Former Name 
Mitex Holdings Limited 
Hollywood On Crown Hill Limited 
Catoleum New Zealand Limited 
Evandale Ventures Limited 
Duomo Developments Limited 
Oliphant Ski Limited 
Valued Investments Limited 

Eldercare Taupo Limited 
Jakab Securities Limited 
Phigra No. 56 Limited 
Aklaw Number Fifty Nine Limited 

Selpex Corporation Limited 
Flaunty Projects Limited 
Case Weston Morgan Financial Services 

Limited 
Thalia Developments Limited 
Dandaleith Investments Limited 
Penstone Industries Limited 
Albert Fanshawe 25 Limited 
Hamill Machining and Manufacturing Limited 
Adene Properties Limited 
Alexco Five Limited 

New Name 
Textile Services Limited 
Liquorette Limited 
Nalco New Zealand Limited 
Frenzy Cones N.Z. Limited 
Budget Stretcher Holidays Limited 
Weranui Consultants Limited 
Heatwave Mechanical Services (Auckland) 

Limited 
Monte Vista Rest Home Limited 
Trevor Haysom Enterprise Limited 
KY Properties Limited 
Truck and Trailer Equipment Spares (NZ) 

Limited 
Saints Waterfront Brasserie Limited 
Bayswater Projects Limited 
Case Weston Morgan (Hamilton) Limited 

W T Holding Company (NZ) Limited 
Pine Forests Limited 
Flash Print & Copy Centre Limited 
Katies Continental Limited 
Asco Engineering Limited 
C J Cook Group Holdings Limited 
Safco Limited 

P. A. M. GREEN, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

AK. 279721 
AK. 315205 
AK. 351003 
AK. 369972 
AK. 380853 
AK. 426158 
AK. 428545 

AK. 429667 
AK. 444141 
AK. 458121 
AK. 467403 

AK. 468888 
AK. 471457 
AK. 471613 

AK. 501181 
AK. 505051 
AK. 506251 
AK. 507061 
AK. 508679 
AK. 501199 
AK. 511532 

2287 

Date of 
Change 

18/6/91 
21/6/91 

1/7 /91 
13/6/91 
26/6/91 

7/6/91 
12/6/91 

14/6/91 
14/6/91 
18/6/91 
17/6/91 

17 /6/91 
18/6/91 
11/6/91 

6/6/91 
12/6/91 
18/6/91 
24/6/91 
30/5/91 
26/6/91 
24/6/91 

cc6866 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Co Design Limited 
ACI Fibreglass Limited 
Electric City Limited 
M. & T. Chemicals Limited 
Calmic New Zealand Limited 
North Shore Slate & Marble Centre Limited 
Blair Reed & Co. Limited 
Scancarriers Shipping (New Zealand) Limited 
Wilkinson, Smith & Co. Contractors Limited 
P. & R. Harold Builders Limited 
Builders Land Services Limited 
Neo-Tex Textile Design Group Limited 
Security Seals and Equipment Limited 
Markcom Copy Centre Limited 
Able Engineering Limited 
Penrose Storage Limited 
Cinque Consultants Limited 
Adrian's Lunchbars Limited 
End User Computing Limited 
Devonport Video Library Limited 
Geysen Holdings Limited 
Video Gold International Limited 
Island Furniture (NZ) Limited 
Optical Waveforms (N.Z.) Limited 
Merton Signs Limited 
Hilton Bonds (NZ) Limited 
New Zealand Hair Products Limited 
Lace Holdings Limited 
WEL Energy Group Limited 
Wondervol Investments No. 71 Limited 
Smith's Sports Shoes (Takapuna) Limited 
Muzak Marketing Limited 
Huron Holdings No. 15 Limited 
Marshall and Molloy Limited 
FML Thames Limited 
FML Palmerston North Limited 
FML Riccarton Limited 

New Name 

Mountain Road (No. 6) Limited 
Mountain Road (No. 4) Limited 
Circuit City Limited 
M & T Harshaw Limited 
Cimlac New Zealand Limited 
European Ceramics Slate and Marble Limited 
Bora! Industries Nominess Limited 
Wilhelmsen Lines (New Zealand) Limited 
Wilkinson Smith Contractors Limited 
Tri-Tech Corporation Limited 
Fletcher Homes Limited 
Authentic Handknits Limited 
Security Seals Limited 
Manukau Copiers Limited 
Bill Sinclair Engineering Limited 
Ace Transport Limited 
Chanesman & Associates Limited 
Downtown Hotbread Shop Limited 
Computer Corporation (NZ) Limited 
Bankwatch (NZ) Limited 
Nesyeg Holdings Limited 
Lab Shelf 74 Limited 
Monice Apparel Limited 
Physical Layer Management Limited 
Balmain Print Limited 
Showier Enterprises Limited 
Sabre Corporation Limited 
Radhika Holdings Limited 
Waikato Electricity Limited 
Sporting Insurance Services Limited 
Smith's Sports Shoes (Hamilton) Limited 
Nawa (NZ) Limited 
Stokes-Myers Company Limited 
Champage Public Relations Limited 
Verwoerd Building Supplies Limited 
Laracy Building Supplies Limited 
Sandford & Hay Building Supplies Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 010338 
AK. 037140 
AK. 043237 
AK. 049954 
AK. 072164 
AK. 087466 
AK. 101770 
AK. 101996 
AK. 103688 
AK. 106945 
AK. 116314 
AK. 237998 
AK. 274140 
AK. 321293 
AK. 328563 
AK. 332992 
AK. 340808 
AK. 341173 
AK. 346882 
AK. 355775 
AK. 375990 
AK. 399523 
AK. 404205 
AK. 418211 
AK. 421795 
AK. 436370 
AK. 436687 
AK. 449698 
AK. 462173 
AK. 465196 
AK. 480844 
AK. 490355 
AK. 493262 
AK. 496697 
AK. 500366 
AK. 500368 
AK. 500369 

Date of 
Change 

25/6/91 
25/6/91 
21/6/91 
13/6/91 
13/6/91 
21/6/91 
18/6/91 
19/6/91 
20/6/91 
14/6/91 
21/6/91 
10/6/91 
11/6/91 
11/6/91 
24/6/91 
25/6/91 
17 /6/91 
27/6/91 
25/6/91 
19/6/91 
13/6/91 
13/6/91 
24/6/91 
20/6/91 
19/6/91 
14/6/91 
24/6/91 
20/6/91 

6/6/91 
19/6/91 
19/6/91 
13/6/91 
14/6/91 
21/6/91 
19/6/91 
24/6/91 
19/6/91 


