NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

.

0007	
2281	

cc6866

		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Mitex Holdings Limited	Textile Services Limited	AK. 279721	18/6/91
Hollywood On Crown Hill Limited	Liquorette Limited	AK. 315205	21/6/91
Catoleum New Zealand Limited	Nalco New Zealand Limited	AK. 351003	1/7/91
Evandale Ventures Limited	Frenzy Cones N.Z. Limited	AK. 369972	13/6/91
Duomo Developments Limited	Budget Stretcher Holidays Limited	AK. 380853	26/6/91
Oliphant Ski Limited	Weranui Consultants Limited	AK. 426158	7/6/91
Valued Investments Limited	Heatwave Mechanical Services (Auckland) Limited	AK. 428545	12/6/91
Eldercare Taupo Limited	Monte Vista Rest Home Limited	AK. 429667	14/6/91
Jakab Securities Limited	Trevor Haysom Enterprise Limited	AK. 444141	14/6/91
Phigra No. 56 Limited	KY Properties Limited	AK. 458121	18/6/91
Aklaw Number Fifty Nine Limited	Truck and Trailer Equipment Spares (NZ) Limited	AK. 467403	17/6/91
Selpex Corporation Limited	Saints Waterfront Brasserie Limited	AK. 468888	17/6/91
Flaunty Projects Limited	Bayswater Projects Limited	AK. 471457	18/6/91
Case Weston Morgan Financial Services Limited	Case Weston Morgan (Hamilton) Limited	AK. 471613	11/6/91
Thalia Developments Limited	W T Holding Company (NZ) Limited	AK. 501181	6/6/91
Dandaleith Investments Limited	Pine Forests Limited	AK. 505051	12/6/91
Penstone Industries Limited	Flash Print & Copy Centre Limited	AK. 506251	18/6/91
Albert Fanshawe 25 Limited	Katies Continental Limited	AK. 507061	24/6/91
Hamill Machining and Manufacturing Limited	Asco Engineering Limited	AK. 508679	30/5/91
Adene Properties Limited	C J Cook Group Holdings Limited	AK. 501199	26/6/91
Alexco Five Limited	Safco Limited	AK. 511532	24/6/91
P. A. M. GREEN, Assistant Registrar of Compa	anies.		

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Co Design Limited	Mountain Road (No. 6) Limited	AK. 010338	25/6/91
ACI Fibreglass Limited	Mountain Road (No. 4) Limited	AK. 037140	25/6/91
Electric City Limited	Circuit City Limited	AK. 043237	21/6/91
M. & T. Chemicals Limited	M & T Harshaw Limited	AK. 049954	13/6/91
Calmic New Zealand Limited	Cimlac New Zealand Limited	AK. 072164	13/6/91
North Shore Slate & Marble Centre Limited	European Ceramics Slate and Marble Limited	AK. 087466	21/6/91
Blair Reed & Co. Limited	Boral Industries Nominess Limited	AK. 101770	18/6/91
Scancarriers Shipping (New Zealand) Limited	Wilhelmsen Lines (New Zealand) Limited	AK. 101996	19/6/91
Wilkinson, Smith & Co. Contractors Limited	Wilkinson Smith Contractors Limited	AK. 103688	20/6/91
P. & R. Harold Builders Limited	Tri-Tech Corporation Limited	AK. 106945	14/6/91
Builders Land Services Limited	Fletcher Homes Limited	AK. 116314	21/6/91
Neo-Tex Textile Design Group Limited	Authentic Handknits Limited	AK. 237998	10/6/91
Security Seals and Equipment Limited	Security Seals Limited	AK. 274140	11/6/91
Markcom Copy Centre Limited	Manukau Copiers Limited	AK. 321293	11/6/91
Able Engineering Limited	Bill Sinclair Engineering Limited	AK. 328563	24/6/91
Penrose Storage Limited	Ace Transport Limited	AK. 332992	25/6/91
Cinque Consultants Limited	Chanesman & Associates Limited	AK. 340808	17/6/91
Adrian's Lunchbars Limited	Downtown Hotbread Shop Limited	AK. 341173	27/6/91
End User Computing Limited	Computer Corporation (NZ) Limited	AK. 346882	25/6/91
Devonport Video Library Limited	Bankwatch (NZ) Limited	AK. 355775	19/6/91
Geysen Holdings Limited	Nesyeg Holdings Limited	AK. 375990	13/6/91
Video Gold International Limited	Lab Shelf 74 Limited	AK. 399523	13/6/91
Island Furniture (NZ) Limited	Monice Apparel Limited	AK. 404205	24/6/91
Optical Waveforms (N.Z.) Limited	Physical Layer Management Limited	AK. 418211	20/6/91
Merton Signs Limited	Balmain Print Limited	AK. 421795	19/6/91
Hilton Bonds (NZ) Limited	Showler Enterprises Limited	AK. 436370	14/6/91
New Zealand Hair Products Limited	Sabre Corporation Limited	AK. 436687	24/6/91
Lace Holdings Limited	Radhika Holdings Limited	AK. 449698	20/6/91
WEL Energy Group Limited	Waikato Electricity Limited	AK. 462173	6/6/91
Wondervol Investments No. 71 Limited	Sporting Insurance Services Limited	AK. 465196	19/6/91
Smith's Sports Shoes (Takapuna) Limited	Smith's Sports Shoes (Hamilton) Limited	AK. 480844	19/6/91
Muzak Marketing Limited	Nawa (NZ) Limited	AK. 490355	13/6/91
Huron Holdings No. 15 Limited	Stokes-Myers Company Limited	AK. 493262	14/6/91
Marshall and Molloy Limited	Champage Public Relations Limited	AK. 496697	21/6/91
FML Thames Limited	Verwoerd Building Supplies Limited	AK. 500366	19/6/91
FML Palmerston North Limited	Laracy Building Supplies Limited	AK. 500368	24/6/91
FML Riccarton Limited	Sandford & Hay Building Supplies Limited	AK. 500369	19/6/91